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Wave V: Final Disposition of Fielded Cases

419 location/activity not allowing survey/access denied

420

422

423

459

460

462

475

477

478

480

482

490

491

503

unable to contact after repeated attempts
no participation/no contact/repeated attempts

unavailable during data collection period

deceased

final refusal by respondent*
final refusal other
physically/mentally incapable
incarcerated

institutionalized

unlocatable

moved out of country

final break-off/partial interview
survey completed

wrong respondent - firm evidence
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