DSP5

Question

Wave V: Final Disposition of Fielded Cases

419	location/activity not allowing survey/access denied
420	unable to contact after repeated attempts
422	no participation/no contact/repeated attempts
423	unavailable during data collection period
459	deceased
460	final refusal by respondent*
462	final refusal other
475	physically/mentally incapable
477	incarcerated
478	institutionalized
480	unlocatable
482	moved out of country
490	final break-off/partial interview
491	survey completed
503	wrong respondent - firm evidence